
JP

1/3/2015

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $50.00 $3.00 $47.00  0.06  0.74  0.00100G

 0.06
100G Totals: $3.00 $50.00 $47.00 

20 $280.00 $167.00 $113.00  0.35 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.35
20 SPOT Totals: $167.00 $280.00 $113.00 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $72.10 $111.11 ($39.01)  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $160.00 $479.98 ($319.98)  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.30
BEST BET Totals: $591.09 $236.10 ($354.99)

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.00
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $9.00 $4.25 $4.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.02
BONUS BA Totals: $7.25 $19.00 $11.75 

40 $1,082.00 $1,160.00 ($78.00)  1.37  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,160.00 $1,082.00 ($78.00)

5 $2,154.56 $445.96 $1,708.60  2.72  0.79  0.02CRISCASH

 2.72
CRISCASH Totals: $445.96 $2,154.56 $1,708.60 

32 $9.00 $5.00 $4.00  0.01  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $9.00 $4.00 

40 $110.00 $160.00 ($50.00)  0.14  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.14
LEFT S Totals: $160.00 $110.00 ($50.00)

1 $14.75 $13.50 $1.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $280.75 $204.00 $76.75  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,870.25 $1,630.50 $239.75  2.36  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $390.25 $294.50 $95.75  0.49  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

5 $220.25 $40.75 $179.50  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $632.50 $441.00 $191.50  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $85.25 $20.50 $64.75  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $133.50 $27.00 $106.50  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.03  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $132.75 $20.00 $112.75  0.17  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $25.00 $0.50 $24.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 4.82
MEAN GR Totals: $2,692.25 $3,813.50 $1,121.25 

5 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

7 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $909.78 $105.00 $804.78  1.15  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.16
PENNY Totals: $105.25 $918.78 $813.53 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $418.70 $375.60 $43.10  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,625.55 $2,072.85 $552.70  3.32  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,768.85 $2,370.44 $398.41  3.50  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $2,270.10 $2,860.78 ($590.68)  2.87  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,949.40 $1,565.00 $384.40  2.46  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,910.35 $1,817.19 $93.16  2.41  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $740.80 $354.35 $386.45  0.94  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $1,422.70 $557.20 $865.50  1.80  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $99.75 $136.30 ($36.55)  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $258.90 $379.45 ($120.55)  0.33  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $12.50 $8.80 $3.70  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $22.00 $17.00 $5.00  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $8.20 $0.60 $7.60  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 18.33
Regular Totals: $12,517.56 $14,512.80 $1,995.24 

40 $193.75 $200.00 ($6.25)  0.24  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.24
RIGHT S Totals: $200.00 $193.75 ($6.25)

1 $11,071.58 $8,366.92 $2,704.66  13.98  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $6,589.21 $3,534.80 $3,054.41  8.32  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $4,878.04 $2,963.35 $1,914.69  6.16  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $1,163.25 $707.30 $455.95  1.47  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $100.50 $49.66 $50.84  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 30.06
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,622.03 $23,802.58 $8,180.55 

2 $267.25 $195.47 $71.78  0.34  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $30,230.42 $26,948.30 $3,282.12  38.18  0.79  0.30SUPERSP

4 $1,188.00 $984.84 $203.16  1.50  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 40.01
SUPERSP Totals: $28,128.61 $31,685.67 $3,557.06 

40 $314.80 $182.00 $132.80  0.40  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.40
TOP S Totals: $182.00 $314.80 $132.80 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $79,184.54 $61,987.00 $17,197.54 
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